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Title of the Course: “ A value added course on Advanced Excel ”

Total Contact Hours: 10 hours

Opening of registration process: 23rdJune,2022

Closing of Registration Process: 27 thJune, 2022

Mode of Registration: Online

Weblink for Registration: https://forms.gle/NR9eanyRKt7EPUXB6

Date for Commencement of the Course: 28 th June, 2022

Closing of the course: 4thJuly , 2022

Duration: 6 days

General Information
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Total No of Students Registered: 39 students

Total No of Students Enrolled: 30   s tudents

Registration Fees: Rs.150/- (Rupees One

hundred fifty only)

Total Registration Fees Collected: Rs.4500 / - (Four thousand 

and five hundred only)

Course Coordinator: Ms.Sarmistha Deb

Course Instructor: Ms. Sarmistha Deb

General Information
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This course was aimed to teach Spreadsheet skills that will allow one to

organize statistical data, performing statistical and mathematical calculations

drawing graph, and charts . These skills provide student a critical foundation in

preparation for future studies and in the workplace.

Excel at a more advanced level, a student will have the ability to use its more

sophisticated tools, which will allow completing the tasks and analyzing data

more quickly. Knowing advanced Excel will allow one to better streamline their

calculations.

About this Course
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• Basics of Excel

• Basic Navigation & Editing

• Cell References( Relative and Absolute Referencing)

• Formulas

• Functions

• Connecting workbook

• If statement

• Graphs and  Chart

• VLOOKUP

• Conditional Formatting

Course Structure
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Students Details

Sl No. Name Department

1 Abraham Tayung Computer Application

2 Bryan hynniewta Computer Application

3 Meenakshi Barik Computer Application

4 Marina singson Computer Application

5 Nikita Ghosh Computer Application

6 Mebanlamlynti Kharmawphlang Computer Application

7 Dhanjit Boro Computer Application

8 Lunginmang Kipgen Geography 

9 Dilchina J Sangma Geography 

10 Vidya Rai Geography 

11 Wandame ker I Chyrmang Geography 

12 Wandalyne Lyngkhoi Geography

13 Babiangporshisha Marbaniang Geography 

14 Babetlin Dhar Geography 

15 Sainborlang Sutnga Geography
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Sl No. Name Department

16 Adiamupra Adiee Mukhim Geography

17 Subhadra Thapa Commerce

18 Anu Nayam Commerce

19 Rohit Kar Commerce 

20 Bankel Sohbar Commerce

21 Subhadra Thapa Commerce

22 Karnika Rabha Commerce

23 Joycee Mary Marboh Khasi

24 Ribasuk Kharkongor Khasi

25 Festarson Lyngdoh Chemistry 

26 R Bamelari L Nonglait. Chemistry

27 Ravi Shankar Yadav Chemistry

28 Bankyntiew Snaitang EVS

29 Daphraki Biam EVS

30 Sebril N Arengh Mathematics

31 Naphibanda Nongrum English 

Students Details
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Sl No. Name 
Grades

1 Abraham Tayung 
A+

2 Bryan hynniewta
A+

3 Meenakshi Barik 
A

4 Marina singson 
A+

5 Nikita Ghosh 
A+

6 Mebanlamlynti Kharmawphlang 
A+

7 Dhanjit  Boro 
A+

8 Lunginmang Kipgen 
A

9 Dilchina J Sangma 
A+

10 Vidya Rai 
A+

11 Wandame ker I Chyrmang 
A+

12 Wandalyne Lyngkhoi 
A

13 Babiangporshisha Marbaniang 
A+

14 Babetlin Dhar 
A+

15 Sainborlang Sutnga 
A+

Students Grades
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Sl No. Name Grades

16 Adiamupra Adiee Mukhim A

17 Subhadra Thapa Ab

18 Anu Nayam A+

19 Rohit Kar A+

20 Bankel Sohbar A+

21 Joycee Mary Marboh A+

22 Ribasuk Kharkongor A

23 Festarson Lyngdoh Ab

24 R Bamelari L Nonglait. A

25 Ravi Shankar Yadav A+

26 Bankyntiew Snaitang A+

27 Daphraki Biam A+

28 Sebril N Arengh A   

29 Naphibanda Nongrum A

30 Karnika Rabha A

Students Grades
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The Feedback form was designed for the participants using a

google form, https://forms.gle/AoatdocHw9qojGdQ6 and was

responded to by 26 participants. The analysis is depicted below.

Students Feedback
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Feedback Form
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Feedback Form
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Feedback Form
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Feedback Form
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Certificate Format
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Registration Notice
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